Place

Bump

NC

NC

DNF

National Championship Air Races
2016 T-6 Bronze Results

Race
Number

54

94

69

NC: Not Competing

6 Laps, 29.6112 miles

Pilot
Pfleger, Michael
Scottsdale, AZ

LeFave, Chris
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Rina, Ralph
Mesa, AZ

Oman, Lee
Sequim, WA

Stavrides, Pete
Virginia Beach, VA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Midlife Madness"
T-6G

"Midnight Express"
SNJ-4

"Bare Essentials"
Harvard MK IV

"Eros"
AT-6D

"Gotcha"
SNJ-5

Pairing
Heat 2C
Qualifying
Qualifying
Heat 2C

Qualifying

Race start: Saturday, September 17, 4:08 PM

Laps
Flown

Time

08:26.170

08:27.306

08:28.924

09:13.190

Speed
210.602
210.130
209.462

192.701



