

National Championship Air Races 2016 T-6 Bronze Results



Race start: Saturday, September 17, 4:08 PM 6 Laps, 29.6112 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Time	Speed
Bump	54	Pfleger, Michael Scottsdale, AZ	"Midlife Madness" T-6G	Heat 2C	6	08:26.170	210.602
NC	94	LeFave, Chris Rancho Cucamonga, CA	"Midnight Express" SNJ-4	Qualifying	6	08:27.306	210.130
NC	2	Rina, Ralph Mesa, AZ	"Bare Essentials" Harvard MK IV	Qualifying	6	08:28.924	209.462
1	69	Oman, Lee Sequim, WA	"Eros" AT-6D	Heat 2C	6	09:13.190	192.701
DNF	9	Stavrides, Pete Virginia Beach, VA	"Gotcha" SNJ-5	Qualifying	0		

NC: Not Competing